Barcaldine Saturday 30 April, 2016
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This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 BARCALDINE MEATS Class B Handicap

1000 metres

01
02
03
04
05

06

Bontempelli(Garry Browne)
Naytellrhi World(David Rewald)
Cool Dragon(Bryan Dixon)
Seacity(Dennis O'Brien)

Sister Whiskey(Patrick O'Toole)

Dance to Inspire(Henry Forster)

$7000

Ray Hancock
David Rewald

Ramana Achini

Debbie
McMaster

John Rudd

2 SHAKESPEARE HOTEL BenchMark 70 Handicap

1000 metres

01
02

03
04

05
06

07
08

Strategic Weapon(Todd Austin)
Crystal Mates(Charlie Prow)

No Other Way(David Rewald)
Last Pardee(Todd Austin)

Typhoon(Todd Austin)
Wigpool(Charlie Prow)

Hughie And Me(Todd Austin)
I'm a Zulu(Henry Forster)

45 Handicap

1300 metres

01

02
03
04
05
06

07
08
09
10
11

Northern Magic(Charlie Prow)

Royal Frolic(Todd Austin)
Billy Jay(Henry Forster)
Diamoneeze(Todd Austin)
Fastpitch(Raymond Frazer)

Cowardofthecounty(Ray
Hermann)

Sky Disk(Todd Austin)
Yuletide(Darrel Dolgner)
Tenmoregrand(David Rewald)
Curley Grey(Dennis O'Brien)
Raheebs Kingdom(Wesley Irwin)

$7000

$7000

Jason
Babarovich

David Rewald

Geoffrey
Leung

Ray Hancock

Debbie
McMaster

John Rudd

Jason
Babarovich

John Rudd
Cameron Dixon
Ray Hancock

Ms Cecily
Eaton

David Rewald
Ramana Achini
John Lait

01:30PM

6
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02:10PM

2
5

02:50PM

6

Ul o N A=

10
13

11

60.0
58.5
57.0
56.0
56.0

56.0

60.0
59.5

59.5
59.0

57.5
56.5

56.0
56.0

CAPRICORN PLUMBING & BUILDING SUPPLIES BenchMark

62.0

62.0
61.5
60.5
60.5
60.0

60.0
59.5
59.0
58.5
58.5

12

13

Ready for Royalty(Mark Oates) Debbie

McMaster

(EM)Mighty Savannah(Henry
Forster)

4 IRON BARK INN QTIS BenchMark 60 Handicap
1300 metres QTIS: $12000, Non QTIS: $5000

01
02

03

04
05

06
07
08
09
10
11

Artanis(Henry Forster) Cameron Dixon

Go Sai(Mark Oates) Debbie

McMaster

FINAL RUN(Charlie Prow) Jason

Babarovich

Ice Melody(Wesley Irwin) John Lait

Larabee(Ray Hermann) Ms Cecily

Eaton

Month of Sundays(Ray Hermann)  Ms Heidi Laffin
Standover(Brendan Richardson)

Dominant Play(David Rewald) David Rewald

Spursyn(Wesley Irwin)
Instinctive Move(Todd Austin)
Zaha Dream(Henry Forster)

Ray Hancock

John Rudd

12

58.0

56.0

03:50PM

10
1

11

60.0
59.5

59.0

59.0
59.0

57.5
57.5
57.0
57.0
56.5
56.5

5 AUSTRALIAN WORKERS UNION TREE OF KNOWLEDGE CUP
OPEN Handicap

1600 metres

01
02
03

04

05
06
07

08

09

$14000

Cumani(Brendan Richardson)
A Dependant(Dennis O'Brien)

Cameron Dixon
Ramana Achini

Billy Goat(Matt Kropp) Debbie

McMaster

Helluva Hurry(Charlie Prow) Jason

Babarovich

Butcher Boy(Patrick O'Toole) David Rewald

Ivanhoe(Todd Austin) Ray Hancock

Neptune Express (NZ)(Richard John Lait
Simpson)

Valhalla Mist(Todd Austin) Geoffrey

Leung

Spirit of Many(Henry Forster) John Rudd

04:40PM

9
3
4

60.0
59.0
58.0

56.0

56.0
56.0
56.0

56.0

56.0




Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of
the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and
will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions
made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




