Barcaldine Saturday 30 April, 2016



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 BA	RCALDINE MEATS Class B Hand	icap			1	2
	00 metres \$7000	•	01	:30PM		
01	Bontempelli(Garry Browne)	Ray Hancock	6	60.0	1	3
02	Naytellrhi World(David Rewald)	David Rewald	3	58.5		
03	Cool Dragon(Bryan Dixon)		2	57.0	4 I	RON
04	Seacity(Dennis O'Brien)	Ramana Achini	4	56.0	1	.300
05	Sister Whiskey(Patrick O'Toole)	Debbie McMaster	5	56.0	-	1
06	Dance to Inspire(Henry Forster)	John Rudd	1	56.0		
2 61		70 Usudissu			0	3
	AKESPEARE HOTEL BenchMark 3 00 metres \$7000	•	02	:10PM		
01				60.0		4
01	Strategic Weapon(Todd Austin) Crystal Mates(Charlie Prow)	lacon	1 4	59.5	0	5
		Jason Babarovich	-		0	6
03	No Other Way(David Rewald)	David Rewald	3	59.5	0	7
04	Last Pardee(Todd Austin)	Geoffrey Leung	6	59.0		8
05	Typhoon(Todd Austin)	Ray Hancock	8	57.5		0
06	Wigpool(Charlie Prow)	Debbie McMaster	7	56.5		1
07	Hughie And Me(Todd Austin)		2	56.0	5 A	UST
08	I'm a Zulu(Henry Forster)	John Rudd	5	56.0)PEN .600
	PRICORN PLUMBING & BUILDI	NG SUPPLIES Bei	nchM	lark	0	1
	Handicap 00 metres \$7000		0.2	:50PM	0	2
					0	3
01	Northern Magic(Charlie Prow)	Jason Babarovich	6	62.0	0	4
02	Royal Frolic(Todd Austin)		1	62.0	0	
03	Billy Jay(Henry Forster)	John Rudd	4	61.5	0	5
04	Diamoneeze(Todd Austin)	Cameron Dixon	2	60.5	0	6
05	Fastpitch(Raymond Frazer)	Ray Hancock	8	60.5	0	7
06	Cowardofthecounty(Ray	Ms Cecily	5	60.0		
07	Hermann)	Eaton	10	60.0	0	8
07	Sky Disk(Todd Austin) Yuletide(Darrel Dolgner)		10	59.5	~	~
08	Tenmoregrand(David Rewald)	David Rewald	15 3	59.5 59.0	0	9
09 10	Curley Grey(Dennis O'Brien)	Ramana Achini	3 11	59.0 58.5		
10	Raheebs Kingdom(Wesley Irwin)	John Lait	7	58.5 58.5		
11	Ranceus Ringuom(wesiey Irwin)	JOHH Lalt	/	20.2		

12	Ready for Royalty(Mark Oates)	Debbie McMaster	12	58.0					
13	(EM)Mighty Savannah(Henry Forster)		9	56.0					
4 IRON BARK INN QTIS BenchMark 60 Handicap 1300 metres QTIS: \$12000 , Non QTIS: \$5000 03:50PM									
01	Artanis(Henry Forster)	Cameron Dixon	10	60.0					
02	Go Sai(Mark Oates)	Debbie McMaster	1	59.5					
03	FINAL RUN(Charlie Prow)	Jason Babarovich	3	59.0					
04	Ice Melody(Wesley Irwin)	John Lait	4	59.0					
05	Larabee(Ray Hermann)	Ms Cecily Eaton	5	59.0					
06	Month of Sundays(Ray Hermann)	Ms Heidi Laffin	7	57.5					
07	Standover(Brendan Richardson)		6	57.5					
08	Dominant Play(David Rewald)	David Rewald	2	57.0					
09	Spursyn(Wesley Irwin)	Ray Hancock	11	57.0					
10	Instinctive Move(Todd Austin)		9	56.5					
11	Zaha Dream(Henry Forster)	John Rudd	8	56.5					
5 AUSTRALIAN WORKERS UNION TREE OF KNOWLEDGE CUP									
	PEN Handicap 500 metres		04:	40PM					
01	Cumani(Brendan Richardson)	Cameron Dixon	9	60.0					
02	A Dependant(Dennis O'Brien)	Ramana Achini	3	59.0					
03	Billy Goat(Matt Kropp)	Debbie McMaster	4	58.0					
04	Helluva Hurry(Charlie Prow)	Jason Babarovich	7	56.0					
05	Butcher Boy(Patrick O'Toole)	David Rewald	2	56.0					
06	Ivanhoe(Todd Austin)	Ray Hancock	5	56.0					
07	Neptune Express (NZ)(Richard Simpson)	John Lait	8	56.0					
08	Valhalla Mist(Todd Austin)	Geoffrey Leung	1	56.0					
09	Spirit of Many(Henry Forster)	John Rudd	6	56.0					

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.